L \ d 000	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	600378372206
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	FILED 2022 JAN 13 AM 9: 14 VELA WYSSEE, FL
Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	RECEIVED 2022 JAN 13 AM II: 35 ALLAHASSEE, FLORT
Office Use Only	

C. BRUMBLEY JAN 14 2022

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

			ACCC	UNT	NO.	:	1200000	0019	95	
			RE	FERE	ENCE	:	374522		7886375	
			AUTHOR	RIZAT	LION		quelle	, Chả	an	
			COS	T LI	IMIT	:7	\$ 25.00			
ORDER	DATE	:	January	12,	2022					

- ORDER TIME : 9:27 AM
- ORDER NO. : 374522-090
- CUSTOMER NO: 7886375

DOMESTIC FILINGS

NAME: CAZ CREEK FLORIDA, LLC

XX ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland - EXT#

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION
	FOR
•	A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1,	The name of a limited liability company is
	CAZ CREEK FLORIDA, LLC

2. The Articles of Organization were filed on 03/08/2012

and assigned

document number <u>L12000033565</u>

4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).

LLC has wound up business.

5. If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's

activities and affairs:

6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:

Signature

TOM NARDONE

Printed Name

FILING FEE: \$25.00